August 14"

August 24"

September 7™

September 29"

October 12

October 27%

October 27%

November 9"

Honors Calendar

Fall 2023

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

Ice Cream Social to Welcome Incoming
Students

Honors Convocation

Honors Assembly & Game Night

Honors Bootcamp & Mystery Game

Honors Assembly & Pumpkin Carving

Open of Priority Registration for Spring

Masquerade Ball

Honors Assembly & Painting



